
NUM PILOTO NAVEGANTE AUTO CAT/POS CAMP CLUB TC1 TC2 TC3 TC4 TC5 TC6 TC7 TC8 TC9 TC10 TOTAL TC'S PENAL TOTAL NUM

12 FRANCISCO DÍAZ MENDOZA. OSCAR MENDOZA MINI COOPER R4/1 EXP/EXP CEMAC 00:04:12.10 00:04:01.00 00:09:56.80 00:07:31.30 00:07:28.20 00:08:02.10 00:00:00.00 00:06:12.50 00:04:25.80 00:04:14.60 00:56:04.40 00:56:04.40 12

22 ROBERTO MAURO ZAVALETA. SERGIO VILLAVICENCIO. EVO IX OPEN/1 EXP/EXP PAC 00:04:27.90 00:04:16.60 00:10:14.50 00:07:37.20 00:07:32.40 00:08:18.30 00:00:00.00 00:06:21.70 00:04:34.60 00:04:45.00 00:58:08.20 00:58:08.20 22

199 ALFREDO MAURO ZAVALETA. VÍCTOR PÉREZ COUTO. MINI COOPER R4/2 EXP/EXP RAC 00:04:33.40 00:04:13.10 00:11:10.90 00:07:46.70 00:07:38.10 00:08:19.70 00:00:00.00 00:06:37.40 00:04:35.20 00:04:52.30 00:59:46.80 00:59:46.80 199

133 OCTAVIO MENDOZA R. JORGE L. MENDOZA R. CLIO 2.0 R3/1 EXP/EXP CEMAC 00:04:45.60 00:04:26.50 00:11:21.00 00:08:10.30 00:08:09.20 00:08:28.00 00:00:00.00 00:06:28.70 00:04:58.06 00:04:37.00 01:01:24.36 01:01:24.36 133

353 JULIO DE BOTTON O. ALIDA DÍAZ BALCAZAR. PEUGEOT 206 R2/1 EXP/EXP PAC 00:04:39.90 00:04:25.80 00:10:59.80 00:08:08.20 00:08:10.70 00:08:51.30 00:00:00.00 00:06:44.30 00:05:04.30 00:04:41.30 01:01:45.60 00:00:15 01:02:00.60 353

58 OCTAVIO CORONA M. HERNESTO BACHTOIN GOLF GTI R4/3 EXP/EXP RAC 00:04:40.40 00:04:24.20 00:10:46.40 00:08:28.80 00:08:00.20 00:08:53.20 00:00:00.00 00:07:05.10 00:04:53.70 00:04:48.70 01:02:00.70 01:02:00.70 58

77 ARMANDO FLORES GALICIA. LAURA LÓPEZ BRAVO. PEUGEOT 208 R2/2 EXP/EXP CEMAC 00:04:45.50 00:04:30.20 00:11:09.40 00:08:22.10 00:08:18.30 00:08:58.10 00:00:00.00 00:06:50.60 00:05:16.00 00:05:01.30 01:03:11.50 01:03:11.50 77

110 J. EMMANUEL BRETÓN R. ROBERTO ROJAS. PEUGEOT 206 R2/3 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:00.60 00:04:46.70 00:11:41.40 00:08:40.40 00:08:26.40 00:08:58.60 00:00:00.00 00:06:40.10 00:05:15.30 00:05:04.10 01:04:33.60 00:00:10 01:04:43.60 110

216 GUILLERMO CAMPOS H. ESTEFANÍA BALDERAS B. PEUGEOT 206 R2/4 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:06.00 00:04:42.80 00:11:48.10 00:08:41.40 00:08:40.70 00:09:07.60 00:00:00.00 00:06:46.40 00:05:21.90 00:05:05.80 01:05:20.70 01:05:20.70 216

157 HECTOR MANDUJANO S. FABIOLA ÁGUILA SÁNCHEZ. CHEVY R2/5 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:04.60 00:04:47.70 00:11:47.80 00:09:05.40 00:08:41.90 00:09:10.00 00:00:00.00 00:07:15.60 00:05:24.70 00:05:04.80 01:06:22.50 01:06:22.50 157

219 JUAN CARLOS UNDIANO L. ALFONSO GARCÍA LECHUGA. FORD KA R1/1 EXP/EXP OAC 00:05:06.50 00:04:56.00 00:11:58.60 00:09:00.50 00:08:52.10 00:09:20.60 00:00:00.00 00:07:12.90 00:05:34.30 00:05:21.90 01:07:23.40 01:07:23.40 219

711 DAVID BARRIOS V. SERGIO F. DORANTES L. FORD KA R1/2 EXP/EXP CEMAC 00:05:12.00 00:04:52.40 00:12:13.90 00:08:55.10 00:08:52.00 00:09:18.30 00:00:00.00 00:07:26.20 00:05:45.60 00:05:14.00 01:07:49.50 01:07:49.50 711

912 CARLOS VILLEGAS GÓMEZ. FROYLÁN DOMÍNGUEZ A. CHEVY R1/3 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:10.60 00:04:53.30 00:12:01.60 00:09:03.30 00:08:47.60 00:09:39.80 00:00:00.00 00:07:21.40 00:05:36.00 00:05:37.60 01:08:11.20 01:08:11.20 912

34 OCTAVIO OROZCO. MIROSLAVA OROZCO. CLIO 1.6 R2/6 EXP/EXP RAC/PAC 00:05:19.30 00:04:56.40 00:11:51.40 00:08:57.30 00:09:07.70 00:09:36.20 00:00:00.00 00:07:45.60 00:05:45.40 00:05:23.20 01:08:42.50 01:08:42.50 34

221 TONNY ABRAHAM ARABI. HECTOR LUIS BARRADAS. PEUGEOT 206 R2/7 EXP/NOV PAC 00:05:01.80 00:04:47.30 00:12:48.80 00:09:15.80 00:08:50.30 00:09:29.30 00:00:00.00 00:07:36.20 00:05:32.60 00:05:22.80 01:08:44.90 01:08:44.90 221

129 PABLO MORENO. CARLOS CAJICA. CLIO 1.6 R2/8 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:30.80 00:04:59.10 00:12:24.60 00:09:07.00 00:09:12.90 00:09:43.20 00:00:00.00 00:07:52.00 00:05:54.80 00:05:32.10 01:10:16.50 00:00:15 01:10:31.50 129

596 JORGE PORRAS GTEZ. JOSÉ LUIS PORRAS G. CHEVY R1/4 EXP/EXP CEMAC 00:05:42.10 00:05:14.30 00:12:55.90 00:09:31.50 00:09:21.10 00:10:01.70 00:00:00.00 00:07:50.50 00:06:03.40 00:05:49.60 01:12:30.10 01:12:30.10 596

57 DAVID MALDONADO C. MARIO A. RASILLA GÓMEZ. VW POINTER R3/2 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:43.50 00:05:09.50 00:13:05.70 00:09:55.40 00:10:01.00 00:10:34.50 00:00:00.00 00:08:11.80 00:05:56.10 00:05:36.70 01:14:14.20 01:14:14.20 57

277 JUAN ANTONIO DE LUNA F. JULIO CÉSAR BRAVO Z. KARMAN GHIA OPEN/2 NOV/NOV PAC 00:05:45.00 00:05:11.40 00:13:10.50 00:09:43.90 00:09:39.30 00:10:37.60 00:00:00.00 00:08:29.60 00:05:53.40 00:05:44.60 01:14:15.30 00:00:15 01:14:30.30 277

127 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ. PAZ HERNÁNDEZ. VW JETTA OPEN/3 EXP/EXP OAC 00:05:45.20 00:05:40.10 00:14:39.90 00:10:48.80 00:10:03.50 00:11:16.00 00:00:00.00 00:07:53.20 00:06:09.40 00:06:06.90 01:18:23.00 01:18:23.00 127

268 JOAQUÍN SALVADOR CALVA. CHRISTELL GIL OCHOA. PEUGEOT 208 R4 EXP/EXP CEMAC/CAMAC 00:04:28.00 00:04:19.60 00:10:20.50 00:07:47.80 00:07:47.00 00:08:20.20 00:00:00.00 00:06:45.50 00:04:54.20

146 GABRIEL DEL VALLE. GUILLERMO LOPEZ PEUGEOT 207 R4 EXP/EXP PAC 00:05:03.00

916 CARLOS TELLO. DAVID RODRÍGUEZ. VW GOLF OPEN EXP/NOV PAC

ABANDONOS

2° RALLY RETO NOCTURNO.

RESULTADOS OFICIALES

Sabado 10 de noviembre 2018.


